
2019-2020 St. Edward-Epiphany School H. S. A. Board

Office Name Email

President Erika Hickman erika.hickman@icloud.com
Vice President Rebecca Legan RebeccaCLegan@gmail.com
Treasurer John Dane johngdane@yahoo.com
Fundraising Chair Dave Friedman davefriedman20@gmail.com
Small Fundraising Chair Karen Setzer karen.setzer@gmail.com
Recording Secretary Regina Federspiel rcl19@aol.com
Corresponding Secretary Heather Kuehnle thekuehnlefamily@gmail.com
Faculty Representative Catherine Asher casher@seeschool.com
Volunteer Coordinator Krista Sammartino kristasammartino1@gmail.com
Box Top Chair Beth Gill bpgill@verizon.net
Pre-K Sarah Payne sarahpayne1980@gmail.com
Kindergarten Michelle Chenery mchenery29@gmail.com

1
st
 Grade Nicole Kessler nicole.kessler@starstone.com

2
nd

 Grade Kathy Bonomo kbonomo@seeschool.com

3
rd

 Grade Maria Pruner mariapruner@gmail.com

Miriam Grau mirish2000@hotmail.com

4
th
 Grade Josephine Parlanti josephineparlanti@gmail.com

5
th
 Grade Katie Sims kmwilliams03@hotmail.com

6
th
 Grade Molly Kaufman mkkaufman6@gmail.com

7
th
 Grade Clare Lotspeich clare.lotspeich@gmail.com

8
th
 Grade Carolyn Law carolyns.law@gmail.com
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